
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

99 

65 

52 

55 

70 

60 

77 

92 

Name 

Tehmur Chohan 

Shihab Al Habsi 

Yahya Houston 

Eliot Jones 

Lachlan Robinson 

Ryan  Benani 

Amir Dargahi 

Daniel Booth 

Class 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Best Tm 

57.004 

57.630 

57.787 

57.808 

58.445 

59.146 

In Lap 

2 

4 

6 

3 

4 

2 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.626 

0.783 

0.804 

1.441 

2.142 

Gap 

0.626 

0.157 

0.021 

0.637 

0.701 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 11 

Practice Mini MAX 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 11:01:42 

Muscat Speedway 1.000 km 

3/21/2014 10:40 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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